Produktspezifikation

Produktco
Modellna

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

1/ 10.039.12
: 505
Produktname:

505, Kugelschreiber aus Kunststoff, Grau
4x0.6cm

01.1x13.7cm

0.0088 kg

0.00938 kg

150

1000/50

0.3 mx0.19 mx0.43 m
9.38 kg
8605025602158
960810920000
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